1 CHANGEOVER (SPDT) CIMRE SERIES RELAY MODULES - With OMRON Relay
FEATURES
l  Fully-enclosed IP20 rated design
l  Custom configurations up to 32 channels
l  True 10 Amperes performance
l  Ease of wire entry, clearly visible status indicators
l  Pre-installed long tail jumpers
l  Industry first long-life laser marking for circuit identification

5
6
.5
 m
m
59.1 mm
77 m
m
5
6
.5
 m
m
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS2/12/OM CIMRE1S2/12/OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS2/24/OM CIMRE1S2/24/OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS2/24A/OM CIMRE1S2/24A/OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS2/110A/OM CIMRE1S2/110A/OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS2/230A/OM CIMRE1S2/230A/OM 1
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS4/12/OM CIMRE1S4/12/OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS4/24/OM CIMRE1S4/24/OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS4/24A/OM CIMRE1S4/24A/OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS4/110A/OM CIMRE1S4/110A/OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS4/230A/OM CIMRE1S4/230A/OM 1
2 Channel, 1 Changeover (SPDT)
4 Channel, 1 Changeover (SPDT)
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS8/12/OM CIMRE1S8/12/OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS8/24/OM CIMRE1S8/24/OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS8/24A/OM CIMRE1S8/24A/OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS8/110A/OM CIMRE1S8/110A/OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS8/230A/OM CIMRE1S8/230A/OM 1
RoHS
06
RELAY DATA
RELAY COIL DATA

Rated Current(resistive) 10A@250VAC/24VDC 12A@250VAC/24VDC 10A@250VAC/24VDC 10A@250VAC/24VDC 10A@250VAC/24VDC
Max. Switching Voltage 380VAC,125VDC 440VAC,300VDC 380VAC,125VDC 380VAC,125VDC 380VAC,125VDC
Turn-Off Time / Turn-On Time 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms
Max. Mech Operating Freq. (At Rated Load) 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr
Max. Elect Operating Freq. (At Rated Load) 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr
6 6 6 6 6Mechanical Life expectancy 20 x 10  20 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10
3 3 3 3 3Electrical Life expectancy 100 x 10  50 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10
ACCESSORY
Description Part Number Standard Pack
Extension Cable IMACC/CIMRE/EXT 10
DIN Rail 35 - 1 meter  CA701-1M / CA701-1M-S 50
DIN Rail 35 - 2 meter  CA701-2M / CA701-2M-S 50
Group Marker  GMH8 / GMH8N 100
Screwdriver SCS0.5/3 10
Operting Voltage Part Number Standard Pack
12 VDC / OMRON IMACC/G2R1/12DC 50
24 VDC / OMRON IMACC/G2RL1/24DC 50
24 VAC / OMRON IMACC/G2R1/24AC 50
110 VAC / OMRON IMACC/G2R1/110AC 50
230 VAC / OMRON IMACC/G2R1/230AC 50
RELAYS
Circuit Diagram - For AC operating voltage Relay Modules
L8L1
81

l  Easy to replace pluggable relays
l  Freewheeling diode protection for DC coil
l  IP 20 protection Class
l  Variety of operating voltage
8 Channel, 2 Changeover (DPDT)
162.1 mm
98 m
m
5
7
.5
 m
m
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12VDC CIMRE2SS2/12/OM CIMRE2S2/12/OM 1
24VDC CIMRE2SS2/24/OM CIMRE2S2/24/OM 1
24VAC CIMRE2SS2/24A/OM CIMRE2S2/24A/OM 1
110VAC CIMRE2SS2/110A/OM CIMRE2S2/110A/OM 1
230VAC CIMRE2SS2/230A/OM CIMRE2S2/230A/OM 1
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12VDC CIMRE2SS4/12/OM CIMRE2S4/12/OM 1
24VDC CIMRE2SS4/24/OM CIMRE2S4/24/OM 1
24VAC CIMRE2SS4/24A/OM CIMRE2S4/24A/OM 1
110VAC CIMRE2SS4/110A/OM CIMRE2S4/110A/OM 1
230VAC CIMRE2SS4/230A/OM CIMRE2S4/230A/OM 1
2 Channel, 2 Changeover (DPDT)
4 Channel, 2 Changeover (DPDT)
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12VDC CIMRE2SS8/12/OM CIMRE2S8/12/OM 1
24VDC CIMRE2SS8/24/OM CIMRE2S8/24/OM 1
24VAC CIMRE2SS8/24A/OM CIMRE2S8/24A/OM 1
110VAC CIMRE2SS8/110A/OM CIMRE2S8/110A/OM 1
230VAC CIMRE2SS8/230A/OM CIMRE2S8/230A/OM 1
RoHS
92.5 mm
98 m
m

Rated Current(resistive) 5A@250VAC/30VDC 8A@250VAC/30VDC 5A@250VAC/24VDC 5A@250VAC/30VDC 5A@250VAC/30VDC
Max. Switching Voltage 380VAC,125VDC 440VAC,300VDC 380VAC,125VDC 380VAC,125VDC 380VAC,125VDC
Turn-Off Time / Turn-On Time 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms
Max. Mech Operating Freq. (At Rated Load) 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr 18000 Opr./Hr
Max. Elect Operating Freq. (At Rated Load) 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr 1,800 Opr./Hr
6 6 6 6 6Mechanical Life expectancy 20 x 10  20 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10
3 3 3 3 3Electrical Life expectancy 100 x 10  30 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10
ACCESSORY
Description Part Number Standard Pack
Extension Cable IMACC/CIMRE/EXT 10
DIN Rail 35 - 1 meter  CA701-1M / CA701-1M-S 50
DIN Rail 35 - 2 meter  CA701-2M / CA701-2M-S 50
Group Marker  GMH8 / GMH8N 100
Screwdriver SCS0.5/3 10
Operting Voltage Part Number Standard Pack
12 VDC / OMRON IMACC/G2R2/12DC 50
24 VDC / OMRON IMACC/G2RL2/24DC 50
24 VAC / OMRON IMACC/G2R2/24AC 50
110 VAC / OMRON IMACC/G2R2/110AC 50
230 VAC / OMRON IMACC/G2R2/230AC 50
RELAYS
GENERAL DATA
Supply Voltage Indication 3 mm Green LED
Ambient Operating Temperature -20° to 50° C